

Waitrose stock number	544930
Name	Waitrose 1 Indulgent Hamper
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Waitrose 1 Almond Brittle Square 2. Waitrose 1 Beetroot Nigella & Three Seed Oat Biscuits 3. Waitrose 1 Belgian Dark Chocolate & Ginger Thins 4. Waitrose 1 Belgian Triple Chocolate Biscuits 5. Waitrose 1 Colombian Supremo 100% Arabica Ground Coffee 6. Waitrose 1 Courvoisier VSOP Christmas Pudding 7. Waitrose 1 Lavender Shortbread 8. Waitrose 1 Pesto Grissini Rubata 9. Waitrose 1 Salted Caramel Dipping Sauce 10. Waitrose 1 Taggiasca Olives 11. Waitrose Barossa Shiraz 12. Waitrose Cava Brut Castillo Perelada NV
---	--

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Antipasto Misto	
Product description	A selection of Italian cured pork: Prosciutto di Parma PDO (33%), Coppa (33%), cured pork neck flavoured with garlic, and Salame Brianza PDO (33%), pork salami with wine, peppercorns and garlic	
May contain statements	N/A	
Net quantity	120g	
Country of origin	Italy	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once opened, keep refrigerated below 5°C and consume within 2 days	
Instructions for use	To serve: To appreciate the full flavour of these meats, please remove the pack from the refrigerator and open 30 minutes before serving.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Product description	Prosciutto di Parma	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Pork leg, salt Prepared with 138g of pork per 100g of product. Moisture is lost during curing and maturation.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1079kj	144kj
energy	259kcal	34kcal
fat	15.8g	2.1g
of which saturates	6.4g	0.9g
carbohydrate	0.6g	trace
of which sugars	0.4g	trace

fibre	trace	trace
protein	28.5g	3.8g
salt	5g	0.67g
Servings per pack	approximately 1 slice per serving	
Contains alcohol	N (Salame Brianza contains wine)	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	N	
Product description	Coppa	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Pork, salt, corn dextrose, antioxidant sodium ascorbate, flavourings, preservatives sodium nitrite and potassium nitrate, garlic powder, cinnamon, sugar Prepared with 138g of pork per 100g of product. Moisture is lost during curing and maturation.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1367kj	156kj
energy	329kcal	38kcal
fat	24.5g	2.8g
of which saturates	10.8g	1.2g
carbohydrate	0.6g	trace
of which sugars	0.2g	trace

fibre	trace	trace
protein	26.5g	3g
salt	3.46g	0.39g
Servings per pack	approximately 2 slices per serving	
Contains alcohol	N (Salame Brianza contains wine)	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	N	
Product description	Salame Brianza	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Pork, salt, white wine, corn dextrose, peppercorns, antioxidant sodium ascorbate, pepper, preservatives potassium nitrate and sodium nitrite, garlic Prepared with 144g of pork per 100g of product. Moisture is lost during curing and maturation.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1376kj	183kj
energy	331kcal	44kcal
fat	24.5g	3.3g
of which saturates	9.6g	1.3g
carbohydrate	0.6g	trace
of which sugars	0.4g	trace

fibre	trace	trace
protein	27.1g	3.6g
salt	3.68g	0.49g
Servings per pack	approximately 3 slices per serving	
Contains alcohol	Y	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	N	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Beemster Dutch Gouda	
Product description	Beemster Dutch Gouda. Made from pasteurised cow's milk	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Gouda cheese (milk) (colour annatto, preservative sodium nitrate)	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	150g	
Country of origin	Produce of Holland Packed in Holland	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Use within 3 days.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1721kj	516kj
energy	415kcal	124kcal
fat	34.1g	10.2g
of which saturates	24.6g	7.4g
carbohydrate	0g	0g
of which sugars	0g	0g
fibre	0g	0g
protein	27g	8.1g
salt	1.95g	0.59g
Servings per pack	5 x 30g	
Contains alcohol	N	

Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Beetroot, Nigella & Three-Seed Oat Biscuits	
Product description	Savoury biscuits with beetroot and mixed seeds	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), oat flakes, butter (milk), oatmeal , millet seeds (7%), pumpkin seeds (7%), beetroot powder (7%), sunflower seeds (7%), salt, dried beetroot (2%), nigella seeds (0.5%), cracked black pepper	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts, peanuts and sesame	
Net quantity	130g e	
Country of origin	Produced in the UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place, once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days. For best before date see base of pack.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2009kJ	201kJ
energy	481kcal	48kcal
fat	23.9g	2.4g
of which saturates	10.6g	1.1g
carbohydrate	50.7g	5.1g
of which sugars	5.1g	0.5g
fibre	7.7g	0.8g
protein	11.9g	1.2g

salt	1.6g	0.16g
Servings per pack	approximately 13 servings	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Belgian Dark Chocolate & Ginger Thins	
Product description	10 all butter ginger biscuits covered in dark chocolate	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	DARK CHOCOLATE (60%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, milk fat, emulsifier soya lecithin), wheat flour, brown sugar, unsalted butter (milk) (5%), GINGER PIECES (2%) (ginger, sugar), cinnamon, salt, raising agent sodium carbonate, flavouring, ginger powder, dried free range egg	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts	
Net quantity	100g	
Country of origin	Produced in Belgium	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place, once opened, store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2015kj	202kj
energy	481kcal	48kcal
fat	22.5g	2.3g
of which saturates	14.4g	1.4g
carbohydrate	61.2g	6.1g
of which sugars	43.4g	4.3g
fibre	4.6g	0.5g
protein	6.2g	0.6g
salt	0.43g	0.04g

Servings per pack	10 servings
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Christmas Edition Chocolate Box	
Product description	An assortment of 16 pralines, truffle-filled chocolates and salted caramels	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	<p>INGREDIENTS: Milk chocolate (45%) (cocoa butter, sugar, milk powder, cocoa mass, milk fat, flavouring), dark chocolate (24%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring), sugar, evaporated milk, wheat glucose syrup, white chocolate (3%) (sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring), hazelnuts, almonds, cream (milk), sweetened condensed milk, wheat flour, sunflower oil, humectant (sorbitol syrup), cocoa mass, butter (milk), milk powder, cocoa butter, skimmed milk powder, invert sugar syrup, lactose (milk), salt, milk proteins, orange oil, flavouring, fat reduced cocoa powder, barley malt extract, ground cardamom, emulsifier (soya lecithin), sea salt, milk fat, preservative (sorbic acid), unsalted butter (milk), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), palm oil, shea oil, stabiliser (pectin), Madagascan vanilla extract, colours (cochineal, beetroot red, curcumin, titanium dioxide, iron oxide).</p>	
May contain statements	May contain peanuts and other nuts.	
Net quantity	155g	
Country of origin	Ireland	
Storage instructions	Store closed in a cool dry place away from heat source and direct sunlight.	
Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Lir Chocolates Navan IDA Business Park Johnstown Navan Co. Meath Ireland C15 PK33	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2077	415
energy	499	100

fat	31.8	6.4
of which saturates	19.3	3.9
carbohydrate	44.6	8.9
of which sugars	35.7	7.1
fibre	6.5	1.3
protein	5.4	1.1
salt	0.25	0.05
Servings per pack	8	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Courvoisier VSOP Christmas Pudding	
Product description	Made with plump vine fruits, cream, pecan nuts and a generous splash of Fine Champagne Cognac, and matured for a year to develop a rich, rounded flavour	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	<p>INGREDIENTS: MIXED VINE FRUITS (36%) (Sultanas, Chilean flame raisins, raisins and currants), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, cider, COURVOISIER® VSOP COGNAC (4%), palm oil, sherry, orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, humectant vegetable glycerine, single cream (milk), brandy, almonds, cherries, pecan nuts, orange juice from concentrate, lemon peel, rice flour, sunflower oil, salt, mixed spices, orange oil, colour anthocyanins, yeast, citric acid</p>	
May contain statements	N/A	
Net quantity	454g	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1444kJ	1639kJ
energy	344kcal	390kcal
fat	8.3	9.4
of which saturates	4.0	4.5
carbohydrate	55.2	62.7

of which sugars	39.5	44.8
fibre	6.7	7.6
protein	3.0	3.4
salt	0.16	0.18
Servings per pack	4 servings	
Contains alcohol	Y	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Earl Grey & Lemon Shortbread	
Product description	Shortbread biscuits with Earl Grey tea and lemon	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (milk), sugar, Earl Grey Tea (1%), salt, flavouring (0.5%), lemon peel (0.5%)	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts, peanuts and sesame	
Net quantity	135g e	
Country of origin	Produced in the UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days. For best before date see base of pack.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2200kj	330kj
energy	526kcal	79kcal
fat	28.7g	4.3g
of which saturates	18.6g	2.8g
carbohydrate	59.9g	9g
of which sugars	20.9g	3.1g
fibre	2.4g	0.4g
protein	6g	0.9g
salt	0.63g	0.09g
Servings per pack	Approximately 9 servings	

Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Fusilli Bucati	
Product description	Dried durum wheat pasta	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Durum wheat semolina	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	500g	
Country of origin	Italy	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from strong light and odours.	
Instructions for use	Allow approximately 90g dry pasta per 180g cooked serving. For best results, place pasta in a saucepan of boiling water, boil for 9-11 minutes, stirring occasionally. A shorter cooking time results in a more 'al dente' (firm) texture. When the pasta is cooked drain immediately and serve. (Time 9-11 minutes)	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	868kj	1562kj
energy	205kcal	368kcal
fat	1g	1.8g
of which saturates	0.2g	0.4g
carbohydrate	40.6g	73.1g
of which sugars	0.6g	1.1g
fibre	1.4g	2.5g
protein	7.6g	13.7g
salt	0g	0g

Servings per pack	5 servings
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Gorgonzola Piccante DOP	
Product description	Gorgonzola DOP Piccante made from pasteurised cow's milk.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Gorgonzola Piccante cheese (milk)	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	200g	
Country of origin	Italy	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days. Do not exceed use by date	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1461kj	438kj
energy	352kcal	106kcal
fat	28.7g	8.6g
of which saturates	18.5g	5.6g
carbohydrate	1.0g	0.3g
of which sugars	1.0g	0.3g
fibre	0.0g	0.0g
protein	22.5g	6.8g
salt	2.75g	0.83g
Servings per pack	6 x 30g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Sumatra Mandheling Ground Coffee 227g 59129
Product description	Roast & ground coffee
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Roast & Ground Coffee (100%)
May contain statements	NA
Net quantity	227g
Country of origin	Indonesia
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, reseal using re-closable tab on pack. To prolong its freshness store in a cool place, refrigerator or deep freeze and use within two weeks.
Instructions for use	Preparation Instructions (Back of pack) The coffee is ground to suit all coffee makers. For cafetières, percolators and filters follow manufacturer's instructions. We recommend one rounded dessert spoonful of coffee per cup for normal strength coffee. This may be adjusted according to taste. To enjoy the coffee's full flavour do not stand, but serve soon after preparation.
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1710kj
energy	406kcal
fat	10.2g
of which saturates	4.1g
carbohydrate	59.4g
of which sugars	0.5g
fibre	6.1g
protein	16.1g
salt	Trace
Servings per pack	32 servings

Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Pecorino Straws	
Product description	Pastry straws made with butter and pecorino cheese.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wheat flour, butter (milk) (38%), pecorino cheese (milk) (22%), whole milk powder, sea salt, rice flour, yeast, dried free range egg , white pepper, colour paprika extract, fermented wheat flour, yeast extract, barley malt extract.	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts, peanuts and sesame	
Net quantity	100g	
Country of origin	The Netherlands	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool & dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use	Biscuits are ready to eat or alternatively can be warmed as a delicious snack. Oven cook: Gas 1, 140°C, Fan 120°C for 2-3 minutes. Preheat oven. Remove all packaging, arrange straws in a single layer on a baking tray and then place in the centre of the oven. Adjust times according to your particular oven. (For fan assisted ovens heating times should be reduced. For best results, refer to manufacturer's handbook). All appliances vary, these are guidelines only.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2378kj	285kj
energy	571kcal	69kcal
fat	39.4g	4.7g
of which saturates	25.6g	3.1g
carbohydrate	42.1g	5.1g
of which sugars	2.5g	0.3g
fibre	2.4g	0.3g

protein	10.9g	1.3g
salt	1.7g	0.2g
Servings per pack	approximately 8 servings	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	N	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Saint Vernier	
Product description	Soft cheese made from pasteurised cow's milk.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Saint Vernier cheese (milk), white wine	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	100g	
Country of origin	France	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days. Do not exceed use by date	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1409kj	423kj
energy	340kcal	102kcal
fat	29.7g	8.9g
of which saturates	17g	5.1g
carbohydrate	0.9g	0.3g
of which sugars	trace	trace
fibre	0.7g	0.2g
protein	17g	5.1g
salt	1.08g	0.32g
Servings per pack	3 x 30g	

Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Spanish Stuffed Olives	
Product description	Spanish mixed stuffed green olives in brine	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Olives (46%), water, salt, almonds (2%), capers (2%), hazelnuts (2%), onion (2%), pimento (2%), acidity regulator lactic acid	
May contain statements		
Warning statements	May contain olive stones	
Net quantity	240g	
Country of origin	Spain	
Storage instructions	Once opened refrigerate and consume within 14 days	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	773kj	116kj
energy	188kcal	28kcal
fat	19.3g	2.9g
of which saturates	3.3g	0.5g
carbohydrate	0.7g	0.1g
of which sugars	0g	0g
fibre	2.7g	0.4g
protein	1.5g	0.2g
salt	2.8g	0.42g

Servings per pack	9 x 15g
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Cava Brut Castillo Perelada NV
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Spain
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Cavas del Castillo de Perelada, S.A. Avda. de Barcelona 78, 08720 Vilafranca del Penedés.
Alcoholic strength by volume	11.5%
Vintage year	NV
Units per bottle	8.6
Units per serving	1.4
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

drinkaware.co.uk
for the facts about alcohol

Product name	Waitrose Chianti Classico Barone Ricasoli
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Italy
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Alcoholic strength by volume	13.5%
Vintage year	2015
Units per bottle	10.1
Units per serving	1.7
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

drinkaware.co.uk
for the facts about alcohol

Product name	Waitrose Sauvignon Blanc, Villa Maria
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	New Zealand
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Villa Maria Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand.
Alcoholic strength by volume	12.5%
Vintage year	2017
Units per bottle	9.4
Units per serving	1.6
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

drinkaware.co.uk
for the facts about alcohol

